Numer Nazwisko i imie

362

363

311

364

365

312

313

366

367

314

368

315

369

316

317

370

371

372

318

373

374

319

375

320

321

322

376

323

377

324

378

379

380

381

325

326

327

ANDRZEJEWSKI THEO
ANTOSIUK SZYMON
BACHLEDA JULITA
BARTKOWIAK JAN

BAUMANN DORIAN

BLAZEJEWSKAALICJA
BOROWIAK EMILA

BRZOSTOWSKI
FRANCISZEK

BUSLOWSKI FILIP
CZAJKA NATALIA
CZARKOWSKI FLORIAN
CZECH JULIANNA
CZERNIAK ALEKSANDER
CZYCZEWSKA LENA
DERDA NINA
DROZDOWSKI KAROL
FANDZLOCH IGOR
FLISINSKI TOBIASZ
FRACKOWIAK MARIA
FREYER KACPER
GAJOR KSAWERY
GARBARCZYK KACPER
GLEBA STEFAN

GORZELANCZYK
MAGDALENA

GORNIAK MARIA
GRAJEWSKA ALEKSANDRA
GROMADKA GNIEWOMIR
GURDZIOLEK LILIANA
HEJNA BARTLOMIEJ

HINC HANNA

IRZENSKI TOMASZ
JANKOWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
JANUSZ KACPER

JARECKI ROBERT

JERZAK MARIA

JURCZAK ELIZA

KACZMARCZYK
MAGDALENA

Rok
urodzenia

2013

2014

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

MP Zaki (11-12 lat)

Miejscowosé
POZNAN
BIALYSTOK
GLOGOW
MOSINA

GARBY GM.
SWARZEDZ

GLOGOW
GLOGOW

LUSOWKO

BIALYSTOK
PISARY
KRASNE
POZNAN
GNIEZNO
POZNAN
KONIN
IEAWA
NIEZYWIEC
WROCLAW
POZNAN
PIECZARKI
POZNAN
KRASNICA
GNIEZNO

SLESIN

POZNAN
KWIDZYN
IEAWA
NIEPRUSZEWO
KARTUZY
KARTUZY
RZESZOW
NOWA WIES
RUMIA
GDANSK
PRZEZMIEROWO
KWIDZYN

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

Klub
KU AZS UAM POZNAN

3T TOTAL TRI TRAINING

CENTRUM SPORTOWE GEOGOWSKI TRIATHLON

KS POSNANIA

KS POSNANIA TRIATHLON

CENTRUM SPORTOWE GLOGOWSKI TRIATHLON

CENTRUM SPORTOWE GLOGOWSKI TRIATHLON

UKS TRIATHLON LUSOWO

3T BIALYSTOK

UKP KMITA ZABIERZOW
SWIMTRI RZESZOW

KU AZS UAM POZNAN
GST

KS POSNANIA

SSP ORKA ILAWA

UKS SIODEMKA

LITWIN TRIATHLON ELITE
KU AZS UAM POZNAN
MKS MEDYK GIZYCKO

KS POSNANIA

GST GNIEZNO

KU AZS UAM POZNAN
KTS IRONMAN

ORKA ILAWA

UKS LUSOWO

GKS CARTUSIA

GKS CARTUSIA

SWIM TRI RZESZOW
ORKA TRI ILAWA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA
TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
UKS LUSOWO

KTS IRONMAN

EDEN RACING SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL



Numer Nazwisko i imie

382

360

328

383

329

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

330

331

332

391

333

334

392

393

335

336

394

337

338

395

339

396

340

341

342

397

343

398

361

344

345

399

346

KACZMARCZYK MICHAL
KAMINSKA OLIWIA
KARWOWSKAALICJA
KAZMIERCZAK ANTONI
KONWINSKA ZUZANNA

KOZIOt. KACPER

KOZUCHOWSKI MICHAL
KRYSZEWSKI FABIAN
KUREK ALEKSANDRA
KURPAS DENYS
KWATER KAROL

LANC TADEUSZ
LICZNERSKA NATALIA
LINIEWICZ SOPHIA
LISEWICZ LAURA
MICHNA MIKOLAJ
MIKULSKA JULIA
MILOSZ JOANNA
MITURA JAKUB
MORDASZEWSKI MARCIN
MUCHOWSKA ALICJA
NIIEDZWIECKA NADIA
NOWACZYK STANISLAW
PANIKOWSKA ZOFIA
PETROV ANASTAZJA
PISKORSKA POLA
POMORSKA NATALIA
POTASZ ANTONI
PRELEWSKA MARIKA
PRZYBYLSKA HANNA
REDUTA EMILIA
RESZKE MICHAL
ROGOZINSKA OLIWIA
ROSPOND LEON
RZECZKOWSKA ALICJA
RZECZKOWSKA ALICJA
SALINSKA DOMINIKA
SERKOWSKI FRANCISZEK

SIEJAKOWSKA
ALEKSANDRA

Rok
urodzenia

2014

2014

2013

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

Miejscowosé
KRAKOW
GLOGOW
GDANSK
KONIN
BYDGOSzCz

BIALYSTOK

KIELCE
KARTUZY
KWIDZYN
LUSOWKO
KRAKOW
RUMIA
GDANSK
PUSZCZYKOWO
KWIDZYN
STARE BABICE
BIALYSTOK
KARTUZY
RUMIA
BIALYSTOK
KWIDZYN
RUMIA
BARANOWO
BARTAG
POZNAN
KOLO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWA WIES
OLSZTYN
KLEPACZE
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KWIDZYN
MASLOWO

KWIDZYN

Klub

SPORTWISE

CENTRUM SPORTOWE GEOGOWSKI TRIATHLON

TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
KONINSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
FUNDACJA CZAS NABYDGOSZCZ

STOWARZYSZENIE 3T TOTAL TRI TRAINING
BIALYSTOK

TS AKWEDUKT KIELCE
GKS CARTUSIA

KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN

SPORTWISE

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

TRI TALENT TEAM

KS POSNANIA

KTS IRONMAN

UKS G8 BIELANY WARSZAWA

3T TOTAL TRI TRAINING

GKS CARTUSIA

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

3T TOTAL TRI TRAINING

KTS IRONMAN

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

UKS LUSOWO

WMKS OLSZTYNSKA SZKOLKA TRIATHLONU
KS POSNANIA

MLUKS TRIATHLON KOLO

DAWAJ KALACH TEAM

UKS OSTROBRAMSKA

ORKA

OLSZTYNSKA SZKOLKA TRIATLONU
3T TOTAL TRI TRAINING BIALYSTOK
UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

FUNDACJA CZAS NA BYDGOSZCZ
SPORTWISE KRAKOW

UKS G-8 BIELANY

UKS G-8 BIELANY

KTS IRONMAN KWIDZYN

KTS IRONMAN

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL



Numer Nazwisko i imie

347

359

400

401

348

349

402

350

403

351

352

404

405

353

354

355

356

406

357

407

358

408

409

410

SIENIC NATALIA
SKOWRONEK AMELIA
SMOCZYK WIKTOR
SMOLARCZYK BRUNO

SOBCZUK AMELIA

SOKOLEWICZ WIKTORIA
SOSNOWSKI KSAWERY
SULEK MAJA

SZOSTAK BARTLOMIEJ
SZUL ANIELA
SZULBORSKA AMELIA
SZYMANSKI CYPRIAN
TOMCZAK TADEUSZ
TYSZER KINGA
WELOSKOWSKA LENA
WOJTECKA LENA
WOROSZYLAK IGA
WOJCIK PIOTR
WROBLEWSKA MARIA
WYPCHLO STANISLAW
ZABLOCKA OLIWIA
ZIELONKA STANISLAW
ZMIJEWSKI OSKAR

ZUK ALEKSANDER

Rok
urodzenia

2014

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2013

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

Miejscowosé
GIZYCKO
BORKOWO
LUSOWO
KARTUZY

SIEMIANOWICE
SLASKIE

BIALYSTOK
KWIDZYN
DALKI
RZESZOW
DEBOWIEC
BIALYSTOK
RUMIA
GDANSK
REDA
KLEPACZE
CHORZOW
BIALYSTOK
POZNAN
GNIEZNO
MOJCZA
WYSOGOTOWO
GIZYCKO
KWIDZYN

POZNAN

Klub

MKS MEDYK GIZYCKO

TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
KU AZS UAM TRIATHLON POZNAN
GKS CARTUSIA

EDEN RACING SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE

3T
KTS IRONMAN

GST GNIEZNO

SWIMTRI

GST GNIEZNO

3T

UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

TROJMIEJSKA AKADEMIA TRIATHLONU
UKS TRI-TEAM RUMIA

3T BIALYSTOK

KP SUKCES CHORZOW

3T BIALYSTOK

KS POSNANIA

GST GNIEZNO

TS AKWEDUKT KIELCE

UKS LUSOWO

MKS MEDYK GIZYCKO

KTS IRONMAN

KS POSNANIA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL



